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 2,132.4651 

 772.1700 

 20.4924 

 272.9339 

 3,813.4909 

 284.5220 

 2,898.3400 

 3,427.3517 

 3,222.6642 

 22.4678 

 3,917.7716 

 164.7617 

 1,957.3939 

 1.0636 

 0.7802 

 2.1694 

 408.4154 

 9,505.8708 

 431.8951 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,100.4781 

 760.5875 

 20.1850 

 268.8399 

 3,756.2885 

 280.2542 

 2,854.8649 

 3,375.9414 

 3,174.3242 

 22.1308 

 3,859.0050 

 162.2903 

 1,928.0330 

 1.0476 

 0.7685 

 2.1369 

 402.2892 

 9,363.2827 

 425.4167 

 2,164.4521 

 783.7526 

 20.7998 

 277.0279 

 3,870.6933 

 288.7898 

 2,941.8151 

 3,478.7620 

 3,271.0042 

 22.8048 

 3,976.5382 

 167.2331 

 1,986.7548 

 1.0796 

 0.7919 

 2.2019 

 414.5416 

 9,648.4589 

 438.3735 
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Devise Cours
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Billets de banque Transactions


